434
EBS
EBR
ETS
ETS
Multi
Axis
ECS

*1  If the stroke length increases by 100 mm, the weight increases
by 0.5 kg.
ESM Series
Specification and Unit Combination Example
Unit Combination Example
ESM-HDU-M
ESM-ST-500
ESM-VC-90-2
ESM-ST-1000
ESM-VC-90-2
ESM-ST-300
ESM-TTU
Unit Model Number Stroke Belt length (mm)
1 ESM-CA - -
2 ESM-HDU-M 150 HDU+TTU=1170
3 ESM-ST-500 500 1000
4 ESM-VC-90-2 550 910
5 ESM-ST-1000 1000 2000
6 ESM-VC-90-2 550 910
7 ESM-ST-300 300 600
8 ESM-TTU 150 -
● Transport distance: 3200 mm
● Belt length: 6590 mm
Belt Length Selection Method and Example

ESM-ST-1200
ESM-ST-2000
100
200
1200
2000
200
400
2400
4000
Stroke
x2
Tension Unit ESM-TTU 150
-
(See motor drive unit)
Inner 90-degree curve unit ESM-VC-90-1 360 910 (fixed length)
Outer 90-degree curve unit ESM-VC-90-2 550 910 (fixed length)
Inner 45-degree curve unit ESM-VC-45-1 180 455 (fixed length)
Outer 45-degree curve unit ESM-VC-45-2 275 455 (fixed length)
Shortest combination dimension of curve unit
 90° Outside - 90° Outside
 45° Outside - 90° Outside
 45° Outside - 45° Outside